
As a result of being benchmade, all dimensions are approximate.

Ginsberg

Ginsberg is a free-flowing tuxedo arm with classic sophisti-
cation and contemporary curves. Eco-friendly construction. 
Certified sustainable, kiln-driedwood frame. Benchmade in 
Canada.

•

•
•

•
•

Sinuous Spring System

Polyfibre filled back cushion
High density, premium soy-based polyfoam with fibre wrap seat

Available in Fabric & Leather
Accent Pillows not included

FeaturesDescription

UR54 UrStyle

Large Sofa
Sofa
Condo Sofa
Loveseat
Chair
Ottoman
Cocktail Ottoman
Chaise
Large Chaise
Armless Large Sofa
Armless Sofa
Armless Condo Sofa
Armless Loveseat
Armless Chair
Armless Chaise
Large Armless Chaise
RHF Large Sofa
LHF Large Sofa
RHF Sofa
LHF Sofa
RHF Condo Sofa
LHF Condo Sofa
RHF Loveseat
LHF Loveseat
RHF Chair
LHF Chair
RHF Peninsula
LHF Peninsula
RHF Sofa w Corner
LHF Sofa w Corner
RHF Chaise
LHF Chaise
Large RHF Chaise
Large LHF Chaise
Corner

Item Length HeightDepth Arm Height Seat WidthSeat Height Seat DepthSKU
109”
99”
89”
79”
48”
22”
25”
48”
58”
93”
83”
73”
63”
32”
32”
42”
101”
101”
91”
91”
81”
81”
71”
71”
40”
40”
40”
40”
103”
103”
40”
40”
50”
50”
40”

36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
17”
17”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”
36”

92”
82”
72”
62”
32”

32”
42”
92”
82”
72”
62”
32”
32”
42”
92”
92”
82”
82”
72”
72”
62”
62”
32”
32”
25”
25”
79”
79”
32”
32”
42”
42”
25”

40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
26”
35”
63”
63”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
63”
63”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
40”
95”
95”
40”
40”
63”
63”
63”
63”
40”

UR54-40
UR54-38
UR54-37
UR54-35
UR54-20
UR54-14
UR54-16
UR54-30
UR54-30W
UR54-41
UR54-39
UR54-36
UR54-34
UR54-22
UR54-33
UR54-33W
UR54-42
UR54-43
UR54-64
UR54-65
UR54-32
UR54-31
UR54-54
UR54-55
UR54-52
UR54-53
UR54-60
UR54-61
UR54-68
UR54-69
UR54-28
UR54-29
UR54-28W
UR54-29W
UR54-56

18”
18”
18”
18”
18”

18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”
18”

28”
28”
28”
28”
28”

28”
28”

28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”

28”
28”
28”
28”
28”
28”

25”
25”
25”
25”
25”

47”
47”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
47”
47”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
25”
80”
80”
25”
25”
47”
47”
47”
47”
25”

Large Sofa Sofa Condo Sofa

Armless
Large Sofa Armless Sofa

Armless 
Condo Sofa

LHF Condo 
Sofa

RHF Loveseat LHF Loveseat

Loveseat Chair Ottoman

Armless 
Loveseat

Armless 
Chair

Armless 
Chaise

RHF Chair LHF Chair RHF Peninsula

RHF Chaise LHF Chaise Large RHF 
Chaise

Cocktail Ottoman Chaise Large Chaise

RHF Sofa LHF Sofa RHF Condo 
Sofa

Large Armless  
Chaise

RHF Large 
Sofa

LHF Large 
Sofa

LHF Peninsula RHF Sofa w 
Corner

LHF Sofa w 
Corner

Large LHF 
Chaise

Corner




